HOUSTONMOTORSEBORTS PARK!

SCHEDULE OVERVIEW
(TRANSPONDERS MANDATORY FOR ALL SESSIONS)

10:00 Gates & Tech Opens (All Cars Must Visit Tech for Safety Inspection)

12:20 Drivers Meeting-Allison Legacy, Dwarf TeamsOnly
1:00 to 5:00 Practice (Detailed Schedule Listed Below)

4:00 Chip Draw Ends for NASCAR & Ecostock
5:00 HMP Officials Meeting
5:15 Drivers/Spotters Meeting- ECO & NASCAR CLASSES
6:00 FEATURE RACES BEGIN
10:00 Track Closed-Pits Open to All

DRIVERS/OFFICIAL MEETINGS
(Mandatory for All Drivers/Spotters to Attend)

PRACTICE SCHEDULE

Note: Transponders Mandatory for all Sessions

Missing Role Call Will Cause Start at Rear of
the Field

At Least One Practice Session is Mandatory for
Bandoleros Only

1:00-1:10 ECOStocks 12:20 Legacy, Dwarfs
1:10-1:25 Dwarfs 5:00 HMP Officials Meeting
1:25-1:40 Allison Legacy 5:15 ECO/NASCAR Stock Cars
1:40-1:50 NASCAR Stock Cars
1:50-2:10 NASCAR Coke Trucks SPOTTERS INFO
RADIO INFO-Mandatory to scan HMP's
2:10-2:30 NASCAR Modifieds Channel 462.7125 1018 (Can Use Raceivers or
Radio Scan)
2:30-2:40 Break
Spotters Mandatory for NASCAR Trucks &
2:40 - 2:50 ECOStocks NASCAR Modifieds during all On Track
Sessions.
2:50 - 3:05 Dwarfs
Spotters not permitted for the ProStock,
3:05-3:20 Allison Legacy ECOStock and Bandoleros
3:20- 3:30 NASCAR Stock Cars
3:30-3:45 NASCAR Coke Trucks DRIVERS INFO
3:45 - 4:00 NASCAR Modifieds Mandatory for NASCAR Pro Stock, EcoStock, and
) ) Bandoleer Drivers to scan HMP's
4:00 - 5:00 e Wiedel Breeias Channel 462.7125 1018 (Can Use Raceivers or

www.racehmp.com

Radio Scan



http://www.racehmp.com

HMP RACEDAY SCHEDULE

RACE SCHEDULE

HOUSTONMOTORSPORTS PARKS

May 2, 2015

Each Feature Race will be followed by Trophy Presentation in Victory Lane

6:00 Dwarfs
ECOStocks
Allison Legacy
NASCAR Stock Cars
NASCAR Coke Trucks

NASCAR Modifieds

Dwarfs

ECOStocks

Allison Legacy
NASCAR Stock Cars
NASCAR Coke Trucks

NASCAR Modifieds

Heat Race(s)
Heat Race(s)
Heat Race(s)
Heat Race(s)
Heat Race(s)

Heat Race(s)

Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature

Feature

10:00 Track Closed-PITS OPEN TO ALL

RaceDay Notes:
Insurance regulations
stipulate that only licensed
drivers allowed to operate
convenience vehicles in
the PITS. (NO bicycles,
scooters, skateboards,
roller-skates or roller-
blades, etc.)

All Race Results and Lap
Times Available at
www.mylaps.com

Schedule Subject To Change

Wireless Network:

HMP WiFi Password:
PLACE2RACE
(UPPER CASE)

AMBIT1 Password:
hmptiming
(Lower Case)

Contact Info:

www.place2race.com

www.houstonmotorsportspark.com

email:

events@houstonmotorsportspark.com

10 Laps
10 Laps
15 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps

10 Laps

*****************I NTERM ISSION********************

*************o PE N I N G CERE M o NY****************

25 Laps
15 Laps
25 Laps
25 Laps
40 Laps

60 Laps

Next NASCAR Race:

May 16th-NASCAR
Features

NASCAR Modifieds,
NASCAR COKE Trucks,

NASCAR Stock Cars,

EcoStocks
Late Models

Be sure to check
www.racehmp.com for the
latest updates and schedules.
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HMP RACEDAY SCHEDULE

NASCAR Modifieds
1

00N O B™IN

13
15
16
28
32
33
54
88
96
99
777

NASCAR Trucks

2
4
8
13
15
17
18
20
31
44
45
53
55
68
79
182

Art Kunzeman
Paul White
Michael Kourkoubes
WD Racing
Wayne Wappes
Brian Otts

DL Wilson

lan Webster
WD Racing

Jake Thomasson
Kevin Wiseman
Jason Otts
Jason Morman
Clayton Green
Larry Hughes
Jake Kruger
Cole Miller
Tuffy Hudson

Eric Wallace
Chad Rogers

Jim Nides

David Webster
Mark Lindley
Christopher Hogan
Nathan Demski
Tom Wingo
Chase Schubert
Travis Westell
Shawn Cannon
Mike Coursey

| CAN DRIVE 55
Lori Lindley
Micheal Villarreal
Adam Schwarz

American Muscle Car Series

1
8
18
28

NASCAR Pro-Stock

18
28
36
55

Graham Baker
Ed Thompson
Nathan Demski
Dale Demski

John Cornish
Ed Thompson
Nathan Demski
Dale Demski
Jim Beasley

John Winnie

Schedule Subject To Change

Legends
0

4
12
14
16
19
27
50
48
62
63
100
162
308
357

Eco Stocks
1

7

8

13
21
22
27
31
36
37
42
43
60
72
73
93
127
357
717

Bandolero's
3

O . N.o.n

14
34
84
99

Late Models

5
14

May 2, 2015

Tyson Goudy
Brady Fox-Rhose
Joe Graft

Roger Williams
Coby Henslee
Jamie Call

Colin Lynch
Micheal Dabney Jr.
Gabrielle Dubeau
Kamera McDonald
Brad Harden
Buddy Goudy

Tim McDonald
Dewayne Irwin
Matthew Barnard

Christopher House
Stephen Dalton

Kit Leslie

Bedie Sonnier
Shannon Hubbs
Mitch Lindley
Danny Bartholomew
Samantha Marshall
Matthew Lindley
Dave Barton

Jimmy Braham
Richard Smith
Thomas Copenhaver
Soren Rasmussen
David King

Kayla King

Shaun House

Dave Barton

Taylor Harris

Logan Tunnell
Parker Wolinski
Ethan Barker
Zoey Barker
Landri Irwin

John Legg (JD)
Camryn Chadwick
Levi Dubeau

Kade Brown

Bayley Currey
Ryan Luza



HMP RACEDAY SCHEDULE

Purse Payouts

Modified Trucks Pro Stock
Regular Night Regular Night ~ Regular Night
20 Cars $5950 20 Cars $3725 20 Cars $3200
16 Cars $5150 16 Cars $3325 16 Cars $2800
Modified Trucks

REGULAR PURSE: REGULAR PURSE:

FEATURE FEATURE

1st — $1000 1st — $750

2nd - $600 2nd - $425

3rd — $500 3rd — $300

4th — $400 4th — $225

5th — $300 5th — $200

6th — $275 6th — $175

7th — $250 7th - $150

8th — $225 8th — $125

9th —$200 9th — $125

Beyond 9th will be $200 payout 10th — $125

per car for all cars starting the 11th — $100

Feature. (20 Car Max Field)

ECO Stock
REGULAR PURSE:
1st —S$125

2nd - $100

3rd - $75

4th — $50

5th —$25

PLUS A FREE PIT PASS FOR THE NEXT
SCHEDULED RACE FOR ANY AND ALL
DRIVERS WHO START THE FEATURE OF
THE CURRENT RACE! There is no entry

fee for this class.

Schedule Subject To Change

Beyond 11th will be $100

Legends
REGULAR PURSE

May 2, 2015

ECO Stocks
Regular Night
20 Cars $375
16 Cars $375

Pro Stock

REGULAR PURSE:

FEATURE

1st — $600

2nd - $375

3rd — $275

4th — $200

5th —$175

6th — $150

7th —$125

8th —$100

Beyond 8th will also be $100 payout
per car for all cars starting the race. (20
Car Max Field)

No entry fee.

Masters, Pro & Semi Pro (each class)

1st=5150
2nd=5100
3rd=$50
4th=550
5th=$50



