





SCHEDULE OVERVIEW (TRANSPONDERS MANDATORY FOR ALL SESSIONS)

10:00	Gates & Tech Opens (All Cars Must Visit Tech for Safety Inspection)
12:20	Drivers Meeting-Allison Legacy, Dwarf TeamsOnly
1:00 to 5:00	Practice (Detailed Schedule Listed Below)
4:00	Chip Draw Ends for NASCAR & Ecostock
5:00	HMP Officials Meeting
5:15	Drivers/Spotters Meeting- ECO & NASCAR CLASSES
6:00	FEATURE RACES BEGIN

PRACTICE SCHEDULE

10:00

Note: Transponders Mandatory for all Sessions At Least One Practice Session is Mandatory for **Bandoleros Only**

Track Closed-Pits Open to All

1:00 - 1:10	ECOStocks
1:10 - 1:25	Dwarfs
1:25 - 1:40	Allison Legacy
1:40 - 1:50	NASCAR Stock Cars
1:50 -2:10	NASCAR Coke Trucks
2:10 - 2:30	NASCAR Modifieds
2:30 - 2:40	Break
2:40 - 2:50	ECOStocks
2:50 - 3:05	Dwarfs
3:05 - 3:20	Allison Legacy
3:20 - 3:30	NASCAR Stock Cars
3:30 - 3:45	NASCAR Coke Trucks
3:45 - 4:00	NASCAR Modifieds
4:00 - 5:00	Late Model Practice

DRIVERS/OFFICIAL MEETINGS

(Mandatory for All Drivers/Spotters to Attend) Missing Role Call Will Cause Start at Rear of the Field

12:20	Legacy, Dwarfs
5:00	HMP Officials Meeting
5:15	ECO/NASCAR Stock Cars

SPOTTERS INFO

RADIO INFO-Mandatory to scan HMP's Channel 462.7125 1018 (Can Use Raceivers or Radio Scan)

Spotters Mandatory for NASCAR Trucks & NASCAR Modifieds during all On Track Sessions.

Spotters not permitted for the ProStock, ECOStock and Bandoleros

DRIVERS INFO

Mandatory for NASCAR Pro Stock, EcoStock, and Bandoleer Drivers to scan HMP's Channel 462.7125 1018 (Can Use Raceivers or Radio Scan



RACE SCHEDULE

HOUSTON MOTORSPORTS PARK

Each Feature Race will be followed by Trophy Presentation in Victory Lane

6:00	Dwarfs	Heat Race(s)	10 Laps		
	ECOStocks	Heat Race(s)	10 Laps		
	Allison Legacy	Heat Race(s)	15 Laps		
! ! ! ! ! !	NASCAR Stock Cars	Heat Race(s)	10 Laps		
! ! ! ! !	NASCAR Coke Trucks	Heat Race(s)	10 Laps		
! ! ! !	NASCAR Modifieds	Heat Race(s)	10 Laps		
! ! ! !	**************************************				
 	***********OPENING CEREMONY*********				
1 1 1 1 1	Dwarfs	Feature	25 Laps		
: : : : :	ECOStocks	Feature	15 Laps		
	Allison Legacy	Feature	25 Laps		
 	NASCAR Stock Cars	Feature	25 Laps		
 	NASCAR Coke Trucks	Feature	40 Laps		
	NASCAR Modifieds	Feature	60 Laps		
10:00	Track Closed-PITS OPEN TO ALL				

RaceDay Notes:

Insurance regulations stipulate that only licensed drivers allowed to operate convenience vehicles in the PITS. (NO bicycles, scooters, skateboards, roller-skates or rollerblades, etc.)

All Race Results and Lap Times Available at www.mylaps.com

Wireless Network:

HMP WiFi Password:

PLACE2RACE (UPPER CASE)

AMBIT1 Password:

hmptiming (Lower Case)

Contact Info:

web:

www.place2race.com

www.houstonmotorsportspark.com

email:

events@houstonmotorsportspark.com

Next NASCAR Race:

May 16th-NASCAR

Features NASCAR Modifieds, NASCAR COKE Trucks, NASCAR Stock Cars, EcoStocks

Late Models

Be sure to check www.racehmp.com for the latest updates and schedules.

NASCAR Modifieds

	1	Art Kunzeman
	2	Paul White
	4	Michael Kourkoubes
	5	WD Racing
	6	Wayne Wappes
	7	Brian Otts
	8	DL Wilson
1	.3	lan Webster
1	.5	WD Racing
1	.6	Jake Thomasson
2	8	Kevin Wiseman
3	2	Jason Otts
3	3	Jason Morman
5	4	Clayton Green
8	88	Larry Hughes
9	6	Jake Kruger
9	9	Cole Miller
77	7	Tuffy Hudson

NASCAR Trucks

2	Eric Wallace
4	Chad Rogers
8	Jim Nides
13	David Webster
15	Mark Lindley
17	Christopher Hogan
18	Nathan Demski
20	Tom Wingo
31	Chase Schubert
44	Travis Westell
45	Shawn Cannon
53	Mike Coursey
55	I CAN DRIVE 55
68	Lori Lindley
79	Micheal Villarreal
182	Adam Schwarz

American Muscle Car Series

	1	Graham Baker
	8	Ed Thompson
	18	Nathan Demski
	28	Dale Demski
NASCAR Pro-Stock		
	2	John Cornish
	2	John Cornish Ed Thompson
	-	
	8	Ed Thompson
	8	Ed Thompson Nathan Demski

Legends

0	Tyson Goudy
4	Brady Fox-Rhose
12	Joe Graft
14	Roger Williams
16	Coby Henslee
19	Jamie Call
27	Colin Lynch
50	Micheal Dabney Jr.
48	Gabrielle Dubeau
62	Kamera McDonald
63	Brad Harden
100	Buddy Goudy
162	Tim McDonald
308	Dewayne Irwin
357	Matthew Barnard

Eco Stocks

1	Christopher House
7	Stephen Dalton
8	Kit Leslie
13	Bedie Sonnier
21	Shannon Hubbs
22	Mitch Lindley
27	Danny Bartholomew
31	Samantha Marshall
36	Matthew Lindley
37	Dave Barton
42	Jimmy Braham
43	Richard Smith
60	Thomas Copenhaver
72	Soren Rasmussen
73	David King
93	Kayla King
127	Shaun House
357	Dave Barton
717	Taylor Harris

Bandolero's

3	Logan Tunnell
 5 5	Parker Wolinski
6	Ethan Barker
 7	Zoey Barker
 9	Landri Irwin
14	John Legg (JD)
34	Camryn Chadwick
 84	Levi Dubeau
99	Kade Brown

Late Models

5	Bayley Currey
14	Ryan Luza

Purse Payouts

Modified	Trucks	Pro Stock	ECO Stocks
Regular Night	Regular Night	Regular Night	Regular Night
20 Cars \$5950	20 Cars \$3725	20 Cars \$3200	20 Cars \$375
16 Cars \$5150	16 Cars \$3325	16 Cars \$2800	16 Cars \$375

Modified REGULAR PURSE: FEATURE 1st - \$1000 2nd - \$600 3rd - \$500 4th - \$400 5th - \$300 6th - \$275 7th - \$250 8th - \$225 9th - \$200 Beyond 9th will be \$200 payout per car for all cars starting the	Trucks REGULAR PURSE: FEATURE 1st - \$750 2nd - \$425 3rd - \$300 4th - \$225 5th - \$200 6th - \$175 7th - \$150 8th - \$125 9th - \$125 10th - \$125	Pro Stock REGULAR PURSE: FEATURE 1st - \$600 2nd - \$375 3rd - \$275 4th - \$200 5th - \$175 6th - \$150 7th - \$125 8th - \$100 Beyond 8th will also be \$100 payout per car for all cars starting the race. (20
Beyond 9th will be \$200 payout per car for all cars starting the Feature. (20 Car Max Field)	10th – \$125 11th – \$100 Beyond 11th will be \$100	per car for all cars starting the race. (20 Car Max Field) No entry fee.

ECO Stock REGULAR PURSE:

1st - \$125 2nd - \$100 3rd - \$75 4th - \$50 5th - \$25 PLUS A FREE PIT PASS FOR THE NEXT SCHEDULED RACE FOR ANY AND ALL

SCHEDULED RACE FOR ANY AND ALL DRIVERS WHO START THE FEATURE OF THE CURRENT RACE! There is no entry fee for this class.

Legends REGULAR PURSE

Masters, Pro & Semi Pro (each class)

1st=\$150 2nd=\$100 3rd=\$50 4th=\$50 5th=\$50